
 
 
Luc Arnold 
 
 
 

 
   
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  12.10.2019   35km  Frauen 
 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Frauen 

Rang Kat. 

Okle Marianne 2:39.22,9 2 1 
 
 

 
Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  12.10.2019   35km  Männer 

 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Männer 

Rang Kat. 

Schwermer Heinz-
peter 

3:34.50,2 96 33 

Von Allmen Fritz 2:55.09,7 34 12 
 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  12.10.2019  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Frauen 
 
Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 1 
Cornelia Selzer 
Janine Schweizer 
Ela Arenz 

3:01.04,9 
1:15.25,4 

50.38,9 
55.00,6 

41 3 

 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  12.10.2019  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Männer 
 
Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 2 
Reto Mischler 
Werner Kohler 
Roger Okle 

2:28.05,7 
1:05.22,2 

38.57,2 
43.46,2 

7 3 

LCA Bärn 3 
Mike Anthamatten 
Erhard Bürgi 
Kaspar Gerber 

2:56.02,0 
1:17.08,3 

51.59,6 
46.54,1 

33 16 

 
 



 
 
Luc Arnold 
 
 
 

 
   
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  12.10.2019  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Mixed 
 
Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 4 
Daniel Nacht 
Tamara Stricker 
Luc Arnold 

2:20.30,6 
1:00.19,0 

41.58,0 
38.13,6 

3 2 

LCA Bärn 5 
Martin Jörg 
Niklaus Mäder 
Barbara Pulver 

2:30.14,5 
1:03.26,8 

40.26,9 
46.20,8 

9 5 

LCA Bärn 6 
Theresa Dowling 
Tina Bühlmann 
Daniel Kurath 

2:55.23,3 
1:18.31,8 

46.46,7 
50.04,8 

32 15 

LCA Bärn 7 
Roland Salvisberg 
Philippe Sas 
Angela Wohleser 

3:10.24,5 
1:26.40,1 

50.10,3 
53.34,1 

51 28 

LCA Bärn 8 
Anton Hänni 
Brigitte Boss 
Jeannine Blank 

3:04.01,3 
1:13.18,2 

54.45,6 
55.57,5 

45 24 

 


